TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-17

April 8, 2014

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ACEVEZ, Tammy G.

MCCOY WILSON, Adriane

OLAEZ, Olga R.

PIMENTEL, Mary .

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

ANGLIN, Christy A.

BECK, Janet L.

COMAN, Emily K.

CORONA, Raquel L.

GRUEBELE, Darla A.

Campus Supervisor Il
Acacia Middle School

Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Preschool Instructional Aide
Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

Nutrition Services Assistant |
From: Bautista Creek Elementary School
To: Little Lake Elementary School

From: Substitute Health Services Technician
District-Wide

To: Health Services Technician |
Ramona Elementary School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
From: Cottonwood School
To: Diamond Valley Middle School

Supervision Aide
Cawston Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

From: Substitute Library Assistant
District-Wide

To: Library/Media Technician IlI
Tahquitz High School

FINAL
EFFECTIVE DATE

4/9/14

3/17/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-17

April 8, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGES (Cont.)

HARTIGAN, Lori J.

JOINES, Janine M.

LEQOS, Caroline R.

LOPEZ, Norma C.

MORSE Mary A.

PERCIFUL, Angelita C.

SISNEROS, Lori L.

NEW HIRE

DELGADILLO, Thonacxy K.

FLINT, Chance A.

GOMEZ, Mayra A.

HUBBELL, Angela D.

MARQUEZ, Daniel C.

Office Manager
Preschool Main Office
(Increase in Work Year)

Campus Supervisor Il
Alessandro High School
(Increase in Hours)

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
From: Little Lake Elementary School
To: McSweeny Elementary

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Cottonwood School
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
From: Valle Vista Elementary School
To:  Whittier Elementary School

From: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School

To: Health Instructional Aide
Little Lake Elementary School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Jacob Wiens Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Site Facilitator
Diamond Valley Middle School

Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance and Operations Department

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Classroom)

Winchester Elementary
(Correction to effective date on PAO CL 13-15)
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FINAL

7/1/14

3/10/14

4/14/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/10/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

3/5/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-17
April 8, 2014

NEW HIRE (Cont.)

PAPP, Janette L. Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Diamond Valley Middle School

SARNE, Cristina M. Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

SHILEY, Richard B. Substitute Maintenance Worker
District Wide

PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH REHIRE LIST

GROUT, John L. Custodian |
Hemet High School

HINES, Susan T. Site Facilitator
Idyllwild School
REHIRE
GABRIEL, Leila R. School Occupational Therapist

Special Education Department
(Correction to "New Hire" Heading on CL 13-16 PAO)

RELEASE FROM PROBATION

Employee #253924

RESIGNATION
BERMUDEZ, Amy R. Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide
EVANS, Bonnie Clerk Il
Hemet Adult School
MURPHY, Melinda A. Bus Driver

Transportation Department
RESCIND TERMINATION (NON RENEWAL OF TB)
EMPLOYEE #223574
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

COGDILL, Ryan Tahquitz High School
Track & Field - Spring Season
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FINAL

4/9/14

4/9/14

4/9/14

3/25/14

4/17/14

3/19/14

4/7/14

3/14/14

4/10/14

5/31/14

3/19/14

2013-2014



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-17 FINAL
April 8, 2014

RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH (Cont.)

HYDE, Robert West Valley High School 2013-2014
Track & Field - Spring Season

SALDANA, Adolfo Tahquitz High School 2013-2014
Track & Field - Spring Season

TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING SUBSTITUTES)

EMPLOYEE NUMBER: EMPLOYEE NUMBER: EFFECTIVE DATE (All listed)
238132 246066 4/9/14
190478 231002
157940 236282
244892 238864
205761 242977
246193 193654
244988 200321
231516 213493
126014 237060
237609 236046
209788 231000
217841 233945
243500 231503
238422 242870
243975 243518
226806 244523
201991 228426
240366 227765
211824 238179
133174 224074
133435 216773
244990 228755
177213 14724
234486 246492
244539 237873
237016 242514
115924 232343
234901 193016
232112 245719
235517 229413
55598 243579
6095 235866
231522 192301
244038 215065
238640 210444
237044 244243
208754 245784
238305 234029
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-17 FINAL
April 8, 2014

TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING SUBSTITUTES)(Cont.)

181976 245450
237837 210612
231918 231721
238863 236466
238643 199571
242853

TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACHES)

Employee Number: Employee Number: EFFECTIVE DATE (All listed)
244134 174443 4/9/14
194106 230677

178648 237607

187895 233808

220242 246514

237950 225556

227767 227103

235516 227372

4147 241922

237739 218539

196244 226811

238664 245388

233146 225871

237619 244994

230354 230356

229443 226812

5667 239700

228741 205586

236262

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

NAY, Ralph West Valley High School 2013-2014
Baseball - Spring Season

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with
respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE-13-17
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