TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-17 April 8, 2014

		FINAL EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		
ACEVEZ, Tammy G.	Campus Supervisor II Acacia Middle School	4/9/14
MCCOY WILSON, Adriane	Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District-Wide	3/17/14
OLAEZ, Olga R.	Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District-Wide	4/9/14
PIMENTEL, Mary I.	Substitute Preschool Instructional Aide Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)	4/9/14
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE		
ANGLIN, Christy A.	Nutrition Services Assistant I From: Bautista Creek Elementary School To: Little Lake Elementary School	4/9/14
BECK, Janet L.	From: Substitute Health Services Technician District-Wide To: Health Services Technician I Ramona Elementary School	4/9/14
COMAN, Emily K.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) From: Cottonwood School To: Diamond Valley Middle School	4/9/14
CORONA, Raquel L.	Supervision Aide Cawston Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	4/9/14
GRUEBELE, Darla A.	From: Substitute Library Assistant District-Wide To: Library/Media Technician III Tahquitz High School	4/9/14

ASSIGNMENT CHANGES (Cont.)		
HARTIGAN, Lori J.	Office Manager Preschool Main Office (Increase in Work Year)	7/1/14
JOINES, Janine M.	Campus Supervisor II Alessandro High School (Increase in Hours)	3/10/14
LEOS, Caroline R.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) From: Little Lake Elementary School To: McSweeny Elementary	4/14/14
LOPEZ, Norma C.	Nutrition Services Assistant II Cottonwood School (Increase in Hours)	4/9/14
MORSE Mary A.	Nutrition Services Assistant II From: Valle Vista Elementary School To: Whittier Elementary School	4/9/14
PERCIFUL, Angelita C.	From: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Diamond Valley Middle School To: Health Instructional Aide Little Lake Elementary School	4/9/14
SISNEROS, Lori L.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Jacob Wiens Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	4/9/14
NEW HIRE		
DELGADILLO, Thonacxy K.	Site Facilitator Diamond Valley Middle School	4/9/14
FLINT, Chance A.	Skilled Maintenance Worker II Maintenance and Operations Department	4/10/14
GOMEZ, Mayra A.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	4/9/14
HUBBELL, Angela D.	Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	4/9/14
MARQUEZ, Daniel C.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Winchester Elementary (Correction to effective date on PAO CL 13-15)	3/5/14

NEW HIRE (Cont.)		
PAPP, Janette L.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Diamond Valley Middle School	4/9/14
SARNE, Cristina M.	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	4/9/14
SHILEY, Richard B.	Substitute Maintenance Worker District Wide	4/9/14
PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH	I REHIRE LIST	
GROUT, John L.	Custodian I Hemet High School	3/25/14
HINES, Susan T.	Site Facilitator Idyllwild School	4/17/14
REHIRE		
GABRIEL, Leila R.	School Occupational Therapist Special Education Department (Correction to "New Hire" Heading on CL 13-16 PAO)	3/19/14
RELEASE FROM PROBATION		
Employee #253924		4/7/14
Employee #253924 RESIGNATION		4/7/14
	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	3/14/14
RESIGNATION		
RESIGNATION BERMUDEZ, Amy R.	District Wide Clerk III	3/14/14
RESIGNATION BERMUDEZ, Amy R. EVANS, Bonnie	Clerk III Hemet Adult School Bus Driver Transportation Department	3/14/14 4/10/14
RESIGNATION BERMUDEZ, Amy R. EVANS, Bonnie MURPHY, Melinda A.	Clerk III Hemet Adult School Bus Driver Transportation Department	3/14/14 4/10/14
RESIGNATION BERMUDEZ, Amy R. EVANS, Bonnie MURPHY, Melinda A. RESCIND TERMINATION (NO	Clerk III Hemet Adult School Bus Driver Transportation Department ON RENEWAL OF TB)	3/14/14 4/10/14 5/31/14

RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH (Cont.)

HYDE, Robert West Valley High School 2013-2014

Track & Field - Spring Season

SALDANA, Adolfo Tahquitz High School 2013-2014

Track & Field - Spring Season

TERMINATION (NON-RETUR	·	
EMPLOYEE NUMBER:	EMPLOYEE NUMBER:	EFFECTIVE DATE (All listed)
238132	246066	4/9/14
190478	231002	
157940	236282	
244892	238864	
205761	242977	
246193	193654	
244988	200321	
231516	213493	
126014	237060	
237609	236046	
209788	231000	
217841	233945	
243500	231503	
238422	242870	
243975	243518	
226806	244523	
201991	228426	
240366	227765	
211824	238179	
133174	224074	
133435	216773	
244990	228755	
177213	14724	
234486	246492	
244539	237873	
237016	242514	
115924	232343	
234901	193016	
232112	245719	
235517	229413	
55598	243579	
6095	235866	
231522	192301	
244038	215065	
238640	210444	
237044	244243	
208754	245784	
238305	234029	

181976	245450
237837	210612
231918	231721
238863	236466
238643	199571
242853	

TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING W	/ALK-ON ATHLETIC COACHES)
------------------------------	---------------------------

Employee Number:	Employee Number:	EFFECTIVE DATE (All listed)
244134	174443	4/9/14
194106	230677	
178648	237607	
187895	233808	
220242	246514	
237950	225556	
227767	227103	
235516	227372	
4147	241922	
237739	218539	
196244	226811	
238664	245388	
233146	225871	
237619	244994	
230354	230356	
229443	226812	
5667	239700	
228741	205586	
236262		

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

NAY, Ralph West Valley High School 2013-2014
Baseball - Spring Season

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE-13-17